Wild Discovery
Thriving Urban Getaways

01 November 2015 — 31 March 2016

Summary

Who hasn’t dreamed of being whisked away to live
amongst royalty in Buckingham Palace? Well, we can’t
promise exactly that, but honeymooning in London can
get you pretty close! London is the energetic heart of
Great Britain and is a unique honeymoon destination
for culture-seekers. London can provide a wonderful
adventure that can serve as the perfect way to start a life
together. Even after nearly two millennia, London (one
of the world’s oldest cities) is still a thriving, urban
playground, bursting with life and inspiring pop culture
for decades. The city of London offers honeymooners
world-class restaurants, theaters and museums. Plus,

some of the most stunning, pastoral landscapes are only
a quick trip away.

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to London (economy class)
Round trip transfer: airport — hotel — airport
3-night accommodation at hotels

Meals: daily breakfast

Assistance of our representative in United Kingdom

Overview

Dates: 01 November 2015 — 31 March 2016
Interest: group - family

Level of Comfort: 5

Minimum # of passengers: none
Maximum # of passengers: none

Prices Exclude
Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket
Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses
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Starting price per person in US$

Hotel
Kensington Close Gotel & Health Spa 4*

Park Plaza Westminster 4*

Cumbelrand a Guoman Hotel 4*

Double Tree by Hilton London 4*

Bentley London by Hilton 5*

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Wild Discovery

Room Type
Standard

Superior

Guest Room

Standard

Deluxe

e Prices are not valid during fairs and exhibitions

Optional Tours per person in $US

Tour

Half Day London Tour

Half Day Greenwich Tour

Half Day Hampton Court Tour

Half Day Windsor Tour

Full Day London Tour

Full Day London & Hampton Court Tour
Full Day London & Windsor Tour

Full Day Windsor & Oxford Tour

Full Day Cambridge Tour

Full Day Oxford & Stratford Tour

Full Day Stratford & Warwick Tour

Full Day Oxford, Stratford & Warwick Tour
Full Day Leeds Castle & Canterbury Tour
Full Day Bath & Stonehenge Tour (10 hours)

Flight Schedule

From To
Beirut London
London Beirut

Flight No

ME 201
ME 204

Double
955

1015
1020

1050

1125

Per Person
155
195
200
200
350
360
360
365
375
375
375
375
375
445

Departure Arrival

07:35 10:45
22:00 04:50

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours.
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of

our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.
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