

Thriving Urban Getaways

3 Nights

01 November 2015 – 31 March 2016



Summary

Who hasn't dreamed of being whisked away to live amongst royalty in Buckingham Palace? Well, we can't promise exactly that, but honeymooning in London can get you pretty close! London is the energetic heart of Great Britain and is a unique honeymoon destination for culture-seekers. London can provide a wonderful adventure that can serve as the perfect way to start a life together. Even after nearly two millennia, London (one of the world's oldest cities) is still a thriving, urban playground, bursting with life and inspiring pop culture for decades. The city of London offers honeymooners world-class restaurants, theaters and museums. Plus, some of the most stunning, pastoral landscapes are only a quick trip away.

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to London (economy class)
Round trip transfer: airport — hotel — airport
3-night accommodation at hotels
Meals: daily breakfast
Assistance of our representative in United Kingdom

Overview

Dates: 01 November 2015 – 31 March 2016

Interest: group - family **Level of Comfort:** 5

Minimum # of passengers: none Maximum # of passengers: none

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes
Fuel surcharge
DIP surcharge \$5/ticket
Visa fees
Travel insurance
All other expenses

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism





Starting price per person in US\$

Hotel Kensington Close Gotel & Health Spa 4*	Room Type Standard	Double 955
Park Plaza Westminster 4*	Superior	1015
Cumbelrand a Guoman Hotel 4*	Guest Room	1020
Double Tree by Hilton London 4*	Standard	1050
Bentley London by Hilton 5*	Deluxe	1125

- Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking
- Prices are not valid during fairs and exhibitions

Optional Tours per person in \$US	
Tour	Per Person
Half Day London Tour	155
Half Day Greenwich Tour	195
Half Day Hampton Court Tour	200
Half Day Windsor Tour	200
Full Day London Tour	350
Full Day London & Hampton Court Tour	360
Full Day London & Windsor Tour	360
Full Day Windsor & Oxford Tour	365
Full Day Cambridge Tour	375
Full Day Oxford & Stratford Tour	375
Full Day Stratford & Warwick Tour	375
Full Day Oxford, Stratford & Warwick Tour	375
Full Day Leeds Castle & Canterbury Tour	375
Full Day Bath & Stonehenge Tour (10 hours)	445

Flight Schedule

From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	London	ME 201	07:35	10:45
London	Beirut	ME 204	22:00	04:50

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: UK-HON16-STUNNING LONDON

